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	№ з/п

з/п
	Прізвище, ініціали

	 Посада

	Став
ки


	

	
	
	
	
	Понеділок
	Вівторок
	Середа
	Четвер
	П'ятниця

	1 
	Басалик Василь Богданович
	Директор
	1.0
	8.30– 17.30 

Обід13.00-14.00
	8.30– 18.30 

Обід13.00-15.00
	8.30– 17.30 

Обід13.00-14.00
	8.30– 18.30 

Обід13.00-15.00
	8.30– 17.30 

Обід13.00-14.00

	2
	Галушка Оксана Богданівна
	Заступник директора
	0,5 ст.
	14.30-18.30
	08.30-12.30
	14.30-18.30
	08.30-12.30
	14.30-18.30


